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Name

MONACO Beatrice
MILANESE Lisa
PALUMBO Francesca
CELLEROVA Michala
SINYTA Alexandra
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
VOLPI Alice

JELINSKA Martyna

JEDRZEJEWSKA Barbara

CALISSI Olga Rachele
MANCINI Camilla
NOE Else
SPEZZAMONTE Irene
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
DEORDIEVA Kateryna
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
ORSOLINI Ilenia
KURDELSKA Maria
WEISS Kim

SOBCZAK Zuzanna
POKORNA Katarina
HAUSMAN Marta
SARNOWSKA Patrycja
TULEN Lola
OLBROMSKA Iwona
CRECCHI Irene
CIESIELSKA Marta
LASIC Aleksandra
BOCHENEK Magda
RAMOS Mariana
KAJKA Agnieszka
KUROWSKA Dominika
WALZHOFER Nicole
GUTOWSKA Katarzyna
OGORODNIK Valeriya
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
NOVENKOVA Veronika
KRAMARENKO Marina
RAPYNETS Alina
BIMOVA Andrea
SZCZYGIOL Anna
MADAIJCZYK Zuzanna
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Place
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Date Category
Leszno 18.12.2010

Nationality
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
UKR
POL
UKR
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
POL
UKR
AUT
ITA
POL
AUT
POL
SVK
POL
POL
NED
POL
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POR
POL
POL
AUT
POL
UKR
ITA
CZE
UKR
UKR
CZE
POL
POL

Junior

Weapon
Foil

Birth

23.01.92
29.02.92
10.02.94
23.01.94
20.04.91
04.06.94
02.04.91
15.04.92
05.05.92
05.01.91
23.03.92
10.06.94
22.01.92
28.06.93
07.11.95
24.01.91
28.01.92
25.11.92
24.09.91
08.09.91
29.06.93
27.02.91
21.05.92
09.03.92
31.08.92
09.10.91
06.08.92
08.04.92
04.01.94
26.06.93
28.08.91
14.07.91
28.05.92
28.08.93
25.02.91
01.01.92
14.02.96
20.07.91
04.07.91
25.06.95
06.01.93
29.07.91
10.12.93

Gender Event
Individual

Licence

23011992002
29021992000
10021994001
23011994000
20041991000
04061994000
02041991001
15041992000
05051992001
05011991002
23031992001
10061994000
22011992000
28061993001
07111995000
24011991001
28011992000
25111992001
24091991002
08091991000
29061993000
27021991001
21051992000
09031992001
31081992001
09101991000
06081992000
08041992002
04011994004
26061993004
28081991001
14071991000
28051992002
28081993000
25021991002
01011992006
14021996000
20071991003
04071991004
25061995000
06011993000
29071991004
10121993001

Type
A
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Rank
43
45
46
47
48
49

Pts
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Name

BUKACKOVA Zuzana
MAJEWSKA Zuzanna
JAKUBCOVA Katerina
LOZYNSKA Marta
ZAKRZEWSKA Natalia
PTAK Halina

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=75FB...

Nationality
CZE
POL
CZE
UKR
POL
POL

Birth

07.09.95
11.07.93
28.02.91
09.02.91
02.04.93
13.12.93

Licence

07091995000
11071993003
28021991004
09021991001
02041993002
13121993000
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Competition
Coupe du Monde

Place

Leszno

Date Category
18.12.2010 Junior Foil

Weapon

Gender Event Type

F Individual A

PALUMBO Francesca

12/11

MONACO Beatrice

15/12

MILANESE Lisa

15/11

CELLEROVA Michala

15/10

1 SINYTA Alexandra UKR SINYTA Alexandra
33 BOCHENEK Magda POL 15/6 SINYTA Alexandra
17 SOBCZAK Zuzanna POL  |SPEZZAMONTE Irene 15/10
16 SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA 15/4
9 PALUMBO Francesca ITA PALUMBO Francesca
24 SARNOWSKA Patrycja POL 15/4 PALUMBO Francesca
25 TULEN Lola NED  |CALISSI Olga Rachele 11/10
8 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 15/6
5 JELINSKA Martyna POL  |JELINSKA Martyna
28 CIESIELSKA Marta POL  |15/14 VOLPI Alice
21 VOLPI Alice ITA  |VOLPI Alice 15/11
12 ORSOLINI Ilenia ITA 15/5
13 KURDELSKA Maria POL  |DEORDIEVA Kateryna
20 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR 15/14 MONACO Beatrice
36 KAJKA Agnieszka POL  |MONACO Beatrice 15/6
4 MONACO Beatrice ITA 15/5
3 MILANESE Lisa ITA MILANESE Lisa
35 RAMOS Mariana POR 15/3 MILANESE Lisa
19 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL  |CHRZANOWSKA Marika 15/5
14 WEISS Kim AUT  [15/11
11 MANCINI Camilla ITA MANCINI Camilla
22 HAUSMAN Marta POL 15/8 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
27 CRECCHI Irene ITA  |CHENTSOVA Kateryna 15/11
6 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 15/12
6 JEDRZEJEWSKA Barbara POL  |JEDRZEJEWSKA Barbara
26 OLBROMSKA Iwona POL 15/5 CELLEROVA Michala
23 CELLEROVA Michala SVK  |CELLEROVA Michala 15/12
10 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  |15/6
15 NOE Else NED  |NOE Else
18 POKORNA Katarina SVK 15/9 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
31 LASIC Aleksandra POL  |GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia 15/11
2 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL  [15/8
Semi-finals
9 PALUMBO Francesca ITA MONACO Beatrice
4 MONACO Beatrice ITA 15/14 MONACO Beatrice
3 MILANESE Lisa ITA MILANESE Lisa 15/4
23 CELLEROVA Michala SVK  [15/13
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